foodartisanindonesia.com I @salerestaurantbsd I customercare@foodartisanindonesia.com

WWW.

[talian Sparkling Wine
Fruza 3 castas Rose PorTucaAL
Prosecco RiuNiTE

LEoNARDO DA VINGI — PROSECCO

Prosecco La cioiosa TrREvisO
ViLra Sanoi I Fresco Prosecco Rosk 2024

CA’ DEL Bosco FranciacorTA CUVEE PRESTIGE (NO VINTAGE)

CA’ DEL Bosco FranciacorTA CUVEE PRESTIGE ROSE (NO VINTAGE)

[talian Red Wine

FELLINE “PIETRALUNA” NEGROAMARO 2019
FELLINE “SUM” SUSUMANIELLO 2021

SeENst CHiANTI CLASSICO FORZIERE 2020
TRULLI SARACENA PRIMITIVO 2022

CA’ pEL Bosco CortE DEL Luro Rosso 2021
JermanN PiNvoT NERO RED ANGEL 2021

Livia FonTANA LANGHE NEBBIOLO 2020
ANTINORI CASTELLO D. SALA PINOoT NERO 2021
TeEDESCHI MARNE AMARONE DELLA VALP. 2019
Mauro MoLiNo GALLINOTTO BAROLO 2020
Ervio Cocono Baroro ”Cascina Nuova™ 2019
IL Borro IGT ToscaNa CABERNET SAUV. 2020
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO S1RO PIACENTI 2019
Livia FonTANA BAROLO VILLERO 2018
PrunoTTO BAROLO BUSSIA 2012

(QUERCIABELLA CAMARTINA 2021

ARNALDO CAPRAI — MONTEFALCO SAGRA. 25 2021

Luciano SANDRONE BArROLO LE VIGNE 2012
Rarti BAROLO ROCHE DELL’ ANNUNZIATA 2019
Livia FonTtana BaroLO Bussia RISERVA 2016
ANTINORI TIGNANELLO SUPER TUSCAN 2021
Guapo AL TAsso BOLGHERI SUPERIORE 2020
ArciaNo BRUNELLO “VIGNA DEL SuoLo” 2019

ApuLIA
ApuLIA
Tuscany
ApuLIA
LomBARDY
VEenEziA GluLia
PrepmoNT
UmBRIA
VENETO
PrepmoNT
PrepmoNT
Super TuscaN
Tuscany
PrepmoNT
PrepmoNT
Super TuscaN
UMBRIA
PieDMONT
PieDMONT
PieDMONT
Super TuscaN
Super TuscaN
Tuscany

390
410
420
500
520
1400
1900

410
550
600
650
1050
IT00
1180
1380
1400
1700
1800
1850
1990
2300
2400
2600
2800
2900
3400
3400
3500
3850
4900

White Wine

ZENsAa Orcanic Fiano lep 2022

PrANETA LA SEGRETA BiANCO 2023

Vicente Ganpia BoaL Branco Branc 2023
Fiuza SAauvieNoN Branc RESERVA 2020
FruDI DI SAN GREGORIO FALANGHINA 2023
SAN MArzANO EpDA CHARDONNAY 2023

IL. Borro LAMELLE IGT ToscANA CHARDONNAY 2023
(QUERCIABELLA BATAR 2021 50% CHARD 50% PiNoT B.

Gaja Gaia & REY CHARDONNAY 2020

Rosé Wine

DEestino Rosk DE MALBEC 2020 MENDOZA
Mazzrl TENUTA BELGUARDO ROSATO 2021

Red Wine from around the world

Boprcas CaLLIA "ESPERADO” SYRAH - MALBEC 2024
Bobrcas CarLia ConTrA CARA RESERVA MALBEC 2022

Brau RivaGE — BOrRDEAUX — 2022
ELEGANCE SYRAH LANGUEDOC 2023
Brau RivaGE — BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR — 2020

JoserH CARTAN PLAN DE Diru RHONE VALLEY 2021

CHATEAU D’IssAN MARGAUX 2016

DomaINE DE CHEVALIER ROUGE PEssac-LEOGNAN 2019

RAawsoN’s RETREAT MERLOT 2024

RawsoN’s RETREAT SHIRAZ CABERNET SAUV. 2024

PaTACONA GARNACHA 2021
Fiuza IkoN Tourica NATIONAL 2019

Francis Coppora “Director’s Cur” CaB Sauv. 2019

TRINCHERO MARIO”S CABERNET S. NAPA 2019

Sweet Wine

MOSCATO D’ASTI DOLCEVITA

SAN MARZANO 11 FiLART PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA 2022

ITALY
SiciLy
SpAIN
PortucAL
ITALY
ITALY
|GUNRY
ITALY
ITALY

ARGENTINA
ITALY

ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
FrANCE
FrANCE
FrANCE
FrANCE
FrANCE
FrANCE
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
SPAIN
PortucAL

450
450
480
500
550
680
700
2600
6000

500
520

390
410

410
420
480
650
2960
2960
490
490
480
700

CALIFORNIAN 99O
CALIFORNIAN 2300

ITALY
ITaLy

480
650

All prices are subject to prevailing government tax & 6.8% service charge

& are represented in thousand rupiah ('000)



WELCOME IN OUR WINE PHILOSOPHY

We are dedicated to curating a wine cellar that
embodies our deep passion and appreciation for wine

Offering a carefully selected
range of wines that cater to varying tastes.

Our extensive collection showcases a thoughtful
selection of wines that not only meet high standards of
quality but also feature labels
that wine enthusiasts will truly relish

With a commitment to providing an excellent
quality-to-price ratio, we ensure that our customers can
indulge in exceptional wines
without straining their budget

Our wine list is a dynamic entity that continually
evolves, introducing new and enticing options to delight
our customers. We invite you to immerse yourself in the

world of wine with us as we consistently elevate and
enrich our wine selection
to please and satisfy your palate

Central to our philosophy is the celebration of Italian
wines, as we aim to embrace the diversity of the entire
Italian peninsula with renowned labels

Monthly, we select a range of wines and offer
promotions, giving our guests the opportunity
to delve into new and thrilling options.

Remember, enjoy your wine responsibly
and in a fun, lighthearted manner

MONTLY PROMO WINE

Rep WINE PLANETA LA SEGRETA ROSSO 2021 ItaLy 390
Rep WINE Beau Rivace — MEpOC — 2023 FRANCE 390
Rep WINE CHATEAU BEGADAN — MfDOC — 2019 FRANCE 620
Rep WINE CHATEAU GRAND MouLIN M.M. SaINT EMILION — 2020 FRANCE 630
Rep WINE LA TRINITE SAINT EMILION — 2021 FrRANCE 690
Rep WINE CoLLEZIONE 50 — VINO Rosso ItaLy 780
Rep WINE Don ANSELMO AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE 2016 ItaLy 1300
Rep WINE FEuDI DI SAN GREGORIO PIANO MONTEVERGINE 2017 ITALy 1400
Rep WiNE Fiuza EscriBa 2018 Porrucar. 480
Rep WINE Fiuza MErLOT 2018 PorTUcAL 450
Rep WINE Fiuza CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2021 PorTUcAL 450
Rep WINE Fiuza Tourica NATIONAL ESTATE 2020 PorTucAaL 450
Rep Port WINE Dow’s 30 YEAR OLD TawNY PorT PorTucAL 2900
OUR PREMIUM SELECTION

CASTELLO DI AMA “L’APPARITA™ 2018 Tuscany 6900
BoucHARD P&l VorNnaY CAILLERETS ANCIENNE CUVEE 2021 BurcunDY 2550
TauPENOT-MERME MOREY SAINT DENIS, TER CRU “LA RIOTTE” — 2019  BURGUNDY 3210
CrLos MArREY-MONGE MONOPOLE 2017 — POMMARD BurcunDpY 3390
Louis Japor CHaMBOLLE-MusIGNY TER CrU “LES BAUDES™ 2019 BurcunDpY 3900
BoucHarp P&F Cros pE BizE 2015 BurcunDY 6500
PerrOT-MINOT “LA R1O0TTE” 2019 — MOREY-SAINT-DENIS - BurcunDpY 4900
Louis Jabot EcrEzeaux 2015 — Granp CrU BurcunDY 6900
ANNE Gros EcHEZEAUX 2017 BurcunDY 8ooo
BRANE-CANTENAC 2020 MarcAuUx -BorDEAUX 3615
CHATFEAU GAZIN 2019 PoMEROL - BORDEAUX 3675
E. GuicaL “La TurQUE” 2018 — LEGENDARY COTE-ROTIE SYRAH COTE-ROTIE 9900
Louis Japor BoNNES MARES 2015 BurcunDY 9900
TorereEcK RUNRIG 2016 — 100 RP - AuUSTRALIA BAROSSA VALLEY 4900

Bonp EsTATE “VECINA” 2016 — 100 RP -

Napra VALLEY

19500




