

## Italian Sparkling Wine

FIUZA 3 CASTAS ROSE PORTUGAL	390
PROSECCO RIUNITE	410
LEONARDO DA VINCI – PROSECCO	420
PROSECCO LA GIOIOSA TREVISO	500
VILLA SANDI IL FRESCO PROSECCO ROSÉ 2024	520
CA' DEL BOSCO FRANCIACORTA CUVÉE PRESTIGE (NO VINTAGE)	1400
CA' DEL BOSCO FRANCIACORTA CUVÉE PRESTIGE ROSÉ (NO VINTAGE)	1900

## Italian Red Wine

FELLINE “PIETRALUNA” NEGROAMARO 2019	APULIA	410
FELLINE “SUM” SUSUMANIELLO 2021	APULIA	550
SENSI CHIANTI CLASSICO FORZIERE 2020	TUSCANY	600
TRULLI SARACENA PRIMITIVO 2022	APULIA	650
CA' DEL BOSCO CORTE DEL LUPO ROSSO 2021	LOMBARDY	1050
JERMANN PINOT NERO RED ANGEL 2021	VENEZIA GIULIA	1100
LIVIA FONTANA LANGHE NEBBIOLO 2020	PIEDMONT	1180
ANTINORI CASTELLO D. SALA PINOT NERO 2021	UMBRIA	1380
TEDESCHI MARNE AMARONE DELLA VALP. 2019	VENETO	1400
MAURO MOLINO GALLINOTTO BAROLO 2020	PIEDMONT	1700
ELVIO COGNO BAROLO “CASCINA NUOVA” 2019	PIEDMONT	1800
IL BORRO IGT TOSCANA CABERNET SAUV. 2020	SUPER TUSCAN	1850
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO SIRO PIACENTI 2019	TUSCANY	1990
LIVIA FONTANA BAROLO VILLERO 2018	PIEDMONT	2300
PRUNOTTO BAROLO BUSSIA 2012	PIEDMONT	2400
QUERCIBELLA CAMARTINA 2021	SUPER TUSCAN	2600
ARNALDO CAPRAI – MONTEFALCO SAGRA. 25 2021	UMBRIA	2800
LUCIANO SANDRONE BAROLO LE VIGNE 2012	PIEDMONT	2900
RATTI BAROLO ROCHE DELL'ANNUNZIATA 2019	PIEDMONT	3400
LIVIA FONTANA BAROLO BUSSIA RISERVA 2016	PIEDMONT	3400
ANTINORI TIGNANELLO SUPER TUSCAN 2021	SUPER TUSCAN	3500
GUADO AL TASSO BOLGHERI SUPERIORE 2020	SUPER TUSCAN	3850
ARCIANO BRUNELLO “VIGNA DEL SUOLO” 2019	TUSCANY	4900

## White Wine

ZENSA ORGANIC FIANO IGP 2022	ITALY	450
PLANETA LA SEGRETA BIANCO 2023	SICILY	450
VICENTE GANDÍA BOBAL BLANCO BLANC 2023	SPAIN	480
FIUZA SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVA 2020	PORTUGAL	500
FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO FALANGHINA 2023	ITALY	550
SAN MARZANO EDDA CHARDONNAY 2023	ITALY	680
IL BORRO LAMELLE IGT TOSCANA CHARDONNAY 2023	ITALY	700
QUERCIBELLA BATÀR 2021 50% CHARD 50% PINOT B.	ITALY	2600
GAJA GAIA & REY CHARDONNAY 2020	ITALY	6000

## Rosé Wine

DESTINO ROSÉ DE MALBEC 2020 MENDOZA	ARGENTINA	500
MAZZEI TENUTA BELGUARDO ROSATO 2021	ITALY	520

## Red Wine from around the world

BODEGAS CALLIA 'ESPERADO' SYRAH - MALBEC 2024	ARGENTINA	390
BODEGAS CALLIA CONTRA CARA RESERVA MALBEC 2022	ARGENTINA	410
BEAU RIVAGE – BORDEAUX – 2022	FRANCE	410
ELEGANCE SYRAH LANGUEDOC 2023	FRANCE	420
BEAU RIVAGE – BORDEAUX SUPÉRIEUR – 2020	FRANCE	480
JOSEPH CARTAN PLAN DE DIEU RHÔNE VALLEY 2021	FRANCE	650
CHÂTEAU D'ISSAN MARCAUX 2016	FRANCE	2960
DOMAINE DE CHEVALIER ROUGE PESSAC-LÉOGNAN 2019	FRANCE	2960
RAWSON'S RETREAT MERLOT 2024	AUSTRALIA	490
RAWSON'S RETREAT SHIRAZ CABERNET SAUV. 2024	AUSTRALIA	490
PATACONA GARNACHA 2021	SPAIN	480
FIUZA IKON TOURIGA NATIONAL 2019	PORTUGAL	700
FRANCIS COPPOLA “DIRECTOR'S CUT” CAB SAUV. 2019	CALIFORNIAN	990
TRINCHERO MARIO'S CABERNET S. NAPA 2019	CALIFORNIAN	2300

## Sweet Wine

MOSCATO D'ASTI DOLCEVITA	ITALY	480
SAN MARZANO II FILARI PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA 2022	ITALY	650

All prices are subject to prevailing government tax & 6.8% service charge & are represented in thousand rupiah ('000')

## WELCOME IN OUR WINE PHILOSOPHY

We are dedicated to curating a wine cellar that embodies our deep passion and appreciation for wine

Offering a carefully selected range of wines that cater to varying tastes.

Our extensive collection showcases a thoughtful selection of wines that not only meet high standards of quality but also feature labels that wine enthusiasts will truly relish

With a commitment to providing an excellent quality-to-price ratio, we ensure that our customers can indulge in exceptional wines without straining their budget

Our wine list is a dynamic entity that continually evolves, introducing new and enticing options to delight our customers. We invite you to immerse yourself in the world of wine with us as we consistently elevate and enrich our wine selection to please and satisfy your palate

Central to our philosophy is the celebration of Italian wines, as we aim to embrace the diversity of the entire Italian peninsula with renowned labels

Monthly, we select a range of wines and offer promotions, giving our guests the opportunity to delve into new and thrilling options.

Remember, enjoy your wine responsibly and in a fun, lighthearted manner

## MONTHLY PROMO WINE

RED WINE	PLANETA LA SEGRETA ROSSO 2021	ITALY	390
RED WINE	BEAU RIVAGE – MEDOC – 2023	FRANCE	390
RED WINE	CHÂTEAU BEGADAN – MÉDOC – 2019	FRANCE	620
RED WINE	CHATEAU GRAND MOULIN M.M. SAINT EMILION – 2020	FRANCE	630
RED WINE	LA TRINITE SAINT EMILION – 2021	FRANCE	690
RED WINE	COLLEZIONE 50 – VINO ROSSO	ITALY	780
RED WINE	DON ANSELMO AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE 2016	ITALY	1300
RED WINE	FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO PIANO MONTEVERGINE 2017	ITALY	1400
RED WINE	FIUZA ESCRIBA 2018	PORTUGAL	480
RED WINE	FIUZA MERLOT 2018	PORTUGAL	450
RED WINE	FIUZA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2021	PORTUGAL	450
RED WINE	FIUZA TOURIGA NATIONAL ESTATE 2020	PORTUGAL	450
RED PORT WINE	DOW'S 30 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT	PORTUGAL	2900

## OUR PREMIUM SELECTION

CASTELLO DI AMA “L’APPARITA” 2018	TUSCANY	6900
BOUCHARD P&F VOLNAY CAILLERETS ANCIENNE CUVÉE 2021	BURGUNDY	2550
TAUPENOT-MERME MOREY SAINT DENIS, IER CRU “LA RIOTTE” – 2019	BURGUNDY	3210
CLOS MAREY-MONGE MONOPOLE 2017 – POMMARD	BURGUNDY	3390
LOUIS JADOT CHAMBOLLE-MUSICNY IER CRU “LES BAUDES” 2019	BURGUNDY	3900
BOUCHARD P&F CLOS DE BÈZE 2015	BURGUNDY	6500
PERROT-MINOT “LA RIOTTE” 2019 – MOREY-SAINT-DENIS -	BURGUNDY	4900
LOUIS JADOT ÉCHEZEAX 2015 – GRAND CRU	BURGUNDY	6900
ANNE GROS ÉCHEZEAX 2017	BURGUNDY	8000
BRANE-CANTENAC 2020	MARGAUX · BORDEAUX	3615
CHÂTEAU GAZIN 2019	POMEROL · BORDEAUX	3675
E. GUIGAL “LA TURQUE” 2018 – LEGENDARY CÔTE-RÔTIE SYRAH	CÔTE-RÔTIE	9900
LOUIS JADOT BONNES MARES 2015	BURGUNDY	9900
TORBRECK RUNRIG 2016 – 100 RP –	AUSTRALIA BAROSSA VALLEY	4900
BOND ESTATE “VECINA” 2016 – 100 RP –	NAPA VALLEY	19500